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Harmonogram spotkań z doradcą zawodowym – IPD
Grupa II
Adres: ul. Szajnochy 8a, 38-200 Jasło
	Lp.
	Data
	Dzień tygodnia
	Godziny spotkań
	Liczba godzin

	1
	09.08.2020
	Niedziela
	11.00-20.00
	9

	2
	10.08.2020
	Poniedziałek
	08.00-20.00
	12

	3
	11.08.2020
	Wtorek
	17.00-20.00
	3

	4
	12.08.2020
	Środa
	17.00-20.00
	3

	5
	13.08.2020
	Czwartek
	08.00-11.00
	3

	
	
	
	Łącznie
	30
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